VENTAS

Enero
Febrero
Marzo

Abril

Mayo

Junio

Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre
TOTAL:
PROMEDIO:

Valor minimo
Valor maximo

25000.00
45000.00
36000.00
23000.00
45000.00
23450.00
34000.00
34000.00
34000.00
34000.00
34000.00
50000.00

50000.00
76000.00
19000.00
14000.00
34000.00
45000.00
56000.00
17000.00
20000.00
35000.00
20000.00
60000.00

30000.00
29000.00
34000.00
19000.00
50000.00
14000.00
12000.00
50000.00
50000.00
45000.00
19000.00
57000.00

25000.00
12000.00
28000.00
45000.00
40000.00
23000.00
34000.00
78000.00
60000.00
23000.00
15000.00
70000.00

20000.00
3900.00
22000.00
71000.00
30000.00
32000.00
56000.00
106000.00
70000.00
1000.00
11000.00
83000.00
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15000.00
2200.00
16000.00
97000.00
20000.00
41000.00
78000.00
134000.00
80000.00
1300.00
7000.00
96000.00
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